Position

Custodial Supervisor

Lead Custodian

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian/Courier

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Other Positions Held Community College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

Department

Custodial - Chc

Custodial - Chc

Custodial - Chc

Custodial - Chc

Custodial - Chc

Custodial - Chc

Custodial - Chc

Custodial - Chc

Custodial - Chc

Custodial - Chc

Custodial - Chc

Custodial - Chc

Total Wages

$44,868

$42,686

$41,058

$39,734

$38,992

$38,842

$38,692

$37,910

$34,003

$31,811

$7,826

$760

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,162

$18,908

$5,709

$18,550

$18,491

$18,474

$18,456

$18,367

$17,921

$9,818

$102

$0



