Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Custodial Supervisor		San Bernardino Community College District	Custodial - Chc	\$44,868	\$19,162
Lead Custodian		San Bernardino Community College District	Custodial - Chc	\$42,686	\$18,908
Custodian I		San Bernardino Community College District	Custodial - Chc	\$41,058	\$5,709
Custodian I		San Bernardino Community College District	Custodial - Chc	\$39,734	\$18,550
Custodian I		San Bernardino Community College District	Custodial - Chc	\$38,992	\$18,491
Custodian I		San Bernardino Community College District	Custodial - Chc	\$38,842	\$18,474
Custodian I		San Bernardino Community College District	Custodial - Chc	\$38,692	\$18,456
Custodian/Courier		San Bernardino Community College District	Custodial - Chc	\$37,910	\$18,367
Custodian I		San Bernardino Community College District	Custodial - Chc	\$34,003	\$17,921
Custodian I		San Bernardino Community College District	Custodial - Chc	\$31,811	\$9,818
Custodian I		San Bernardino Community College District	Custodial - Chc	\$7,826	\$102
Custodian I		San Bernardino Community College District	Custodial - Chc	\$760	\$0